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Meeste kuulitõuge 7kg 
 1 Erik Saar 1988 13.48 
 2 Martin Salong 1981 12.06 
 3 Kaarel Mai 1990 11.51 
 4 Tambet Liiv 1990 11.35 
 5 Juuso Laine 1990 11.09 
 6 Indrek Kaskpeit 1981 11.09 
 7 Jako Lindrop 1991 11.08 
 8 Herkki Leemet 1988 10.91 
 9 Karli Kasin 1987 10.43 
10 Kuido Killing 1986 10.35 
11 Margo Kivila 1978 10.16 
12 Raul Juhkam 1980 9.74 
13 Rait Ermann 1981 9.64 
14 Janno Muruvee 1988 9.63 
15 Mart Loik 1985 9.53 
16 Gerd Märtovski 1987 9.51 
17 Andrus Luhtla 1977 9.50 
18 Valtteri Itäranta 1990 9.45 
19 Priit Uuemaa 1984 9.21 
20 Tiit Juulik 1988 9 06 
21 Mart Roosmets 1978 9.01 
22 Taavo Asuja 1982 8.80 
23 Taavi Juulik 1985 8.73 
24 Urmas Kask 1979 8.65 
25 Jakko Isup 1999 8.41 
26 Tom Lindrop 1992 8.31 
27 Rene Toomse 1972 8.15 
28 Tõnis Juulik 1986 8.08 
29 Kaspar Tennokese 1982 8.07 
30 Eero Juulik 1982 8.02 
31 Mikk Männiste 1989 8.01 
32 Üllar Ink 1979 8.01 
33 Jaakko Pasi-Marko 1990 7.73 
34 Milvert Roosen 1977 7.69 
35 Kaspar Koppel 1988 7.62 
36 Tauno Alabert 1988 7.60 
37 Margus Leben 1962 7.59 
38 Miikka Kinnunen 1989 7.40 
39 Ivor Vahtra 1993 7.39 
40 Taavi Okas 1975 7.27 
41 Margus Talur 1963 6.12 
 
Meeste odavise 800g 
 1 Jako Lindrop 1992 66.80 
 2 Mario Paiste 1989 51.16 
 3 Allar Soorsk 1980 46.60 
 4 Tom Lindrop 1992 46.50 
 5 Herkki Leemet 1988 46.40 
 6 Karli Kasin 1987 43.20 
 7 Juuso Laine 1990 43.00 
 8 Kuido Killing 1986 41.54 
 9 Tõnis Ukkivi 1981 40.87 
10 Mart Loik 1985 40.52 
11 Margo Kivila 1978 40.40 
12 Tõnis Juulik 1986 38.10 
13 Marek Raud 1982 37.52 
14 Lauri Sirkel 1983 36.19 
15 Joosep Lukk 1987 36.58 
16 Kaarel Mai 1992 36.52 



17 Martin Salong 1981 35.98 
18 Rait Ermann 1980 34.00 
19 Priit Uuemaa 1984 33.18 
20 Erik Saar 1988 32.17 
21 Urmas Kask 1979 31.95 
22 Eero Juulik 1982 30.60 
23 Vahur Suurhans 1983 29.80 
24 Tauno Alabert 1988 29.48 
25 Rene Kiil 1983 29.23 
26 Raul Juhkam 1980 28.25 
27 Andrus Luhtla 1977 28.07 
28 Mikk Männiste 1989 27.72 
29 Mart Roosmets 1978 27.69 
30 Tambet Liiv 1990 27.04 
31 Taavi Okas 1975 26.66 
32 Taavi Juulik 1985 26.43 
33 Rene Toomse 1972 25.50 
34 Kaspar Tennokese 1982 25.07 
35 Üllar Ink 1979 24.65 
36 Jakko Isup 1999 24.63 
37 Valtteri Itäranta 1990 23.92 
38 Margus Leben 1984 23.38 
39 Milvert Roosen 1977 21.53 
40 Kaspar Koppel 1988 20.32 
41 Margus Talur 1963 17.35 
42 Ivor Vahtra 1993 17.01 
 
Naiste kuulitõuge 4kg 
 1 Leana Vahter 1986 13.48 
 2 Airike Kapp 1999 10.55 
 3 Nette Peit 1992 10.13 
 4 Liisi Salong 1990 9.26 
 5 Eliisa Peit 1991 8.33 
 6 Bret Schär 1990 7.23 
 7 Leiu Lepik 1990 7.21 
 8 Kadri Aedmäe 1988 6.65 
 9 Kaja Juulik 1964 6.64 
10 Raili Rüütel 1970 6.49 
11 Kaisa Vahesalu 1989 6.46 
12 Annely Sepp 1988 6.33 
13 Kadri Kruusaauk 1980 5.97 
14 Gerli Õis 1990 5.79 
15 Margit Juhkam 1981 5.46 
16 Monika Liiv 1977 5.42 
17 Margit Täht 2001 4.33 
 
Naiste odavise 600g 
1 Leana Vahter 1986 39.55 
2 Nette Peit 1992 36.35 
3 Eliisa Peit 1991 33.56 
4 Airike Kapp 1999 30.15 
5 Liisi Salong 1990 26.00 
6 Leiu Lepik 1990 24.57 
7 Annely Sepp 1988 20.90 
8 Mariliis Rauk 1987 19.40 
9 Kadri Aedmäe 1988 15.55 
10 Bret Schär 1990 13.06 
11 Kadri Kruusaauk 1980 11.66 
12 Monika Liiv 1977 10.58 
13 Kaja Muruvee 1968 10.25 


